ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION
DESCRIPTION: Form P-359 Rev. 6-23-2008
Tractor Truck, Tandem Axle, Disel BID NO.: H-17-279H DATE OPENED: 2/14/2017
FOB: Wynne and Russellville, AR PAGE: 1lof2
DELIVERY:
UCO Equipment Summit Truck Group Truck Centers of Arkansas
4045 Hiwy 5 11401 Diamond Drive 11700 Valentine Rd
Cabot, AR 72023 North Little Rock, AR 72117 North Little Rock, AR 72117
Danny Sanders 501-259-5102 Robbin Haley 501-945-8400 Robert Mooney 501-650-5379
dsanders@ulsource.com robbin.haley@summittruckgroup.com|rmooney@truckcentersar.com
BIDDING: Truck: [|Freightliner 122SD International HX520 6X4 Freightliner 122SD
Engine:|Detroit DD16 Cummins X15/505 / X15/405 Detroit DD-16 / DD-15
ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION
1. 1 145,618.00 145,618.00 | 136,098.00 136,098.00 135,446.22 135,446.22
2. 1 NO BID 102,586.00 102,586.00 103,994.10 103,994.10
TOTAL: 145,618.00 238,684.00 239,440.32
RECOMMENDED AWARD: 102,586.00 135,446.22
AWARDED BY: Purchasing Committee DATE: 3/1/2017 CARD: 00-25
AWARDED TO: Truck Centers of Arkansas (3/17/2017) ITEM(S): 1
AWARDED TO: Summit Truck Group (3/17/2017) ITEM(S): 2
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ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION
DESCRIPTION: Form P-359 Rev. 6-23-2008
Tractor Truck, Tandem Axle, Disel BID NO.: H-17-279H DATE OPENED: 2/14/2017
FOB: Wynne and Russellville, AR PAGE: 20f2
DELIVERY:
Timberline International Carco International Inc. MHC Kenworth
1967 E.. Grand Ave. 2721 Midland Blvd 8001 Eastport Drive
Hot Springs, AR 71901 Forth Smith, AR 72904-4208 Little Rock, AR 72206
Paul Williams 501-623-1665 Patrick Jacobs 479-441-3276 Logan Taylor 501-490-1500
pwilliams@cableynx.com pjacobs@carcoint.com logan.taylor@mhckenworth.com
BIDDING: Truck: |International HX520/LT625 Navistar HX620
Engine:|Cummins X15/505 Cummins 15X
ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT | EXTENSION
1. 1 148,950.00 148,950.00 151,775.68 151,775.68 REJECTED - NO BID BOND
2. 1 111,995.00 111,995.00 119,225.12 119,225.12
TOTAL: 260,945.00 271,000.80
AWARDED BY: DATE: CARD: 00-25
AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):

AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):
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